Wyvern
Academy

Enriching Lives, Inspiring Ambitions

Summer 2022 - Exam Timetable
MORNING AFTERNQOON
Board Code Subject Title Duration Board Code Subject Title Duration
Mon 16 Ma AQA 8062/13 & 15  Religious Studies Component 1 - Christianity and Islam 1:45 OCR J277/01 Computer Science Computer Systems 1:30
y
AQA 8461/1 Biolo Paper 1 (F/H 1:45
Tue 17 May Q 3V P (FIH)
AQA 8464/B/1 Combined Science Biology - Paper 1 (F/H) 1:15
Eduqas C700U10-1 English Language 20th Century Lit Reading and Creative Prose Writing 1:45
Wed 18 May
AQA 8145/1B/B History Conflict and Tension: The Inter-War Years 1:00
Thu 19 May
X Edexcel 1IMA11 Maths Paper 1 - Non-Calculator (F/H) 1:30
Fri 20 May
Mon 23 May Edugas C112U10-1 Geography Component 1 - Investigating Geographical Issues 1:50 Edexcel 1CS0 01 Citizenship Paper One 1:45
AQA 8658/L French Listening (F/H) 0:35/0:45
Tue 24 May
AQA 8658/R French Reading (F/H) 0:45/1:00
AQA 8702/1M English Literature Modern Prose/Drama 0:50
Wed 25 May
AQA 8702/1IN English Literature 19th Century Novel 0:50
AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies Component 2 - Thematic Studies 1:45
Thu 26 May
Fri 27 May AQA 8462/1 Chemistry Paper 1 (F/H) 1:45 OCR 1277102 Computer Science Computational Thinking, Algorithms and Programming 1:30
AQA 8464/C/1 Combined Science Chemistry - Paper 1 (F/H) 1:15
HALF TERM
Mon 06 Jun
Tue 07 Jun Edexcel 1IMA1 2 Maths Paper 2 - Calculator (F/H) 1:30 Eduqas C112U20-1 Geography Component 2 - Problem Solving Geography 1:30
u u
AQA 8702/2 English Literature Shakespeare and Unseen Poetry 1:45
Wed 08 Jun
Thu 09 Jun AQA 8145/1A/B History Germany, 1890-1945: Democracy and Dictatorship 1:00 AQA 8463/1 Physics Paper 1 (F/H) 1:45
u u
AQA 8464/P/1 Combined Science Physics - Paper 1 (F/H) 1:15
Fri 10 Jun Edugas C700U20-1  English Language 19th and 21st Century Non-Fiction Reading and 2:00
Transactional/Persuasive Writing
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Edexcel 1MA1 3 Maths Paper 3 - Calculator (F/H) 1:30
Mon 13 Jun
Tue 14 Jun Edugas C112U30-1 Geography Component 3 - Applied Fieldwork Enquiry 1:15 Edexcel 1CS0 02 Citizenship Paper Two 1:45
u u
AQA 8461/2 Biol P 2 (F/H 1:45
Wed 15 Jun Q tology aper 2 (F/H)
AQA 8464/B/2 Combined Science Biology - Paper 2 (F/H) 1:15
Thu 16 Jun AQA 8145/2A/A History Britain: Health and the People 1:00 AQA 8658/W French Writing (F/H) 1:05/1:20
u u
Fri 17 Jun
Mon 20 Jun AQA 8462/2 Chemistry Paper 2 (F/H) 1:45 Edugas C560UA0-1 Food Prep & Nutrition Principles of Food Preparation and Nutrition 1:45
AQA 8464/C/2 Combined Science Chemistry - Paper 2 (F/H) 1:15
Tue 21 Jun
Wed 22 Jun
AQA 8463/2 Physics Paper 2 (F/H) 1:45
Thu 23 Jun
AQA 8464/P/2 Combined Science Physics - Paper 2 (F/H) 1:15
Fri 24 Jun
Mon 27 Jun
Tue 28 Jun
Wed 29 Jun CONTINGENCY DAY * CONTINGENCY DAY *
Thu 25 Aug RESULTS DAY RESULTS DAY

* The Joint Council of Qualifications (JCQ) have declared that Wednesday 29th June will be the contingency day for Summer 2022 examinations. This is the last date that any exam can take place on, should it have to be moved from its
original time or date. The JCQ states: “The designation of a ‘contingency day’ within the common examination timetable is in the event of national or local disruption to examinations. It is part of the awarding bodies’ contingency
planning for examinations”.
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